Elemento filtrante para filtro de 6leo com conjunto de vedagdes
E216H01 D301
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Especificacdes técnicas
Cédigo interno (EDV)
Cédigo de barras

status

Dimens6es em mm
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3440130000
4030776045451

disponivel

66.00
26.00

44.00

125.00



